1

FETir
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Palmares Inaiviadue/

841 Tirs Commémoratifs 1000200 m Seniors 1
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Place

10

11

12

13

14

Nom / Prénom

COS Jean-Christophe
SCHAMING Richard
CHAUVELOT Jérémie
BOCHE Pascal

LIMIN Philippe
DAUTREME Fabrice
SIGRIST Olivier
FELIX Freddy

ROI Mathieu

MIALON Hervé
VAUCANSON Hubert
REGNIER Philippe
LELONG Bruno
VIGROUX Jean-Pierre

DUMAIN Philippe

N\
(LKNMC”MALT".§N'I/L

Association / Ligue

T.N. VERSAILLES
ILE DE FRANCE

T.N. VERSAILLES
ILE DE FRANCE

ETOILE AUXONNAISE
BOURGOGNE

T.N. VERSAILLES
ILE DE FRANCE

ETRECHY TIR SPORTIF
ILE DE FRANCE

CARAB. ST-QUENTINOIS
PICARDIE

S.T. WISSEMBOURG
ALSACE

STADE MONTOIS
AQUITAINE

TIR VALLEE DE L'HERS
MIDI-PYRENEES

S.T.C.R. DE LALOIRE
LYONNAIS

S.T.C.R. DE LALOIRE
LYONNAIS

ARQUEBUSIERS ANCENIS
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

T.C. ROUXMESNIL
NORMANDIE

LA CIBLE DE L'ARVE
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

38SP T.S MERENVIELLE
MIDI-PYRENEES

(%) Audika.

protections auditives sur-mesure

Séries
42,0 42,0
43,0 37,0
36,0 39,0
37,0 37,0
34,0 37,0
30,0 40,0
40,0 30,0
31,0 36,0
27,0 37,0
31,0 32,0
34,0 26,0
24,0 30,0
14,0 35,0
23,0 23,0
30,0 10,0

Total
84,0

80,0

75,0

74,0

71,0

70,0

70,0

67,0

64,0

63,0

60,0

54,0

49,0

46,0

40,0
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Palmarés Inaiviaue/
847 Tirs Commeémoratiis 100/200 m Seniors 1

Place Nom / Prénom Association / Ligue Séries Total

CHE GASSER Joseph-Laurent LA CIBLE DE L'ARVE 10,0 25,0 35,0
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

15 BORDERIE Fabrice AST TREIGNATOISE 1,0 9,0 20,0
AUVERGNE

16 SPY Roland A.T.S PERRIGNY DIJON 10,0 7,0 17,0
BOURGOGNE

- Fin --
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